
チーズ盛り合わせ

トルティーヤチップス サルサソース

Truffle Chocolate

トリュフチョコレート

Assorted Olives

オリーブの盛り合わせ

Cheese Selection

2,200

All prices above include tax.

上記の料金には消費税が含まれております。

Food Menu

Potato Chips

ポテトチップス

Mixed Nuts

ミックスナッツ

Tortilla Chips, Salsa Sauce

お召し上がりいただけます。

時間：90分間

Free Flow plan with various wines selected by our

experienced. Enjoy as help yourself style

from the bar counter.

TIMES : 90 minutes

18:00 - 21:00(L.O19:30)

Wine Buffet

ワインブッフェ

ご注文より90分間

バーカウンターにございます

おすすめワインをお好きなだけ

600

600

1,100

1,500

1,200

1,800


