## the lounge

Food Menu		18:00 - 21:00(L.O19:30)
Potato Chips ポテトチップス	600	Wine Buffet ワインブッフェ
Mixed Nuts ミックスナッツ	600	
Tortilla Chips, Salsa Sauce トルティーヤチップス サルサソース	1,100	ご注文より90分間 バーカウンターにございます おすすめワインをお好きなだけ お召し上がりいただけます。 時間:90分間
Truffle Chocolate トリュフチョコレート	1,500	
Assorted Olives オリーブの盛り合わせ	1,200	
Cheese Selection チーズ盛り合わせ	1,800	Free Flow plan with various wines selected by our experienced. Enjoy as help yourself style from the bar counter.
		TIMES: 90 minutes

2,200